York Cup Round 1 30th March 2023
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John Unwin

Paul Rawlings
Ray Dowland
Robin Cottingham
Ray Plater
Arthur Cooper
Mike Walton
Garry Adam
Maurice Sharman
Jonathan Harper
Greg Kinsler
Keith Richardson
Roger Kennedy
lan Sutherland
Bill Dodman
Paul Cooper
Gerry Cannings
Dave Plant
Robert Ford
Dave Deeping
Keith Wake
Steven Batchelor
Michael Pearce
John Linskey
Ron Needham
Roger Davey
Colin Lockwood
Jim Stephenson
Max Webb

Jim Dudley
Trevor Walker
Graham Wilcock
Graham Hustler
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24 pts
24 pts
24 pts
23 pts
23 pts
23 pts
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22 pts
22 pts
21 pts
21 pts
21 pts
18 pts
18 pts
18 pts
16 pts
16 pts



